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Connecting Technology Products

Connector Clamp Snabbplintfäste
Schnellbefestigungsplatte

The Helag Clamp has a snap-on terminal block facility and press-in chassis fixings pegs. The Helag Clamp is supplied with left-hand or right
hand hinged cable clamp. HE435 will fit the HE2H.N & HE4HN terminal blocks in 2, 3, 4 & 5-poles. A Helag Clamp can be used anywhere a cable
goes into equipment and requires clamping and terminating like domestic appliances, light fittnings, electronic equipment etc.

Snabb-plintfäste med avlastning  lämplig för Belysningsarmaturer, Elapparater & Elektronikapparatlådor. Förmontera plinten, tryck sedan ner
plinten i fästet som sen trycks ner i förborrade hål i plåten. Plint av typ HE2H.N & HE4HN 2, 3, 4 & 5-polig passar till snabbfäste HE435. ( Dessa
plintar kan levereras med trådskydd WPR eller med barriär inlägg BA och märkning HFM direkt på plinten ) Snabbfästet levereras med skruv
till avlastning i startposition.

Schnellbefestigungsplatte mit Zugentlastung und Schnappvorrichtung sehr geeignet für Leuchten & Apparatebau. Sehr leichte Montage und
Befestigung. Nach Einschnappen der Klemmleiste wird die Befestigungsplatte einfach auf die Unterlage gedrückt und rastet unverlierbar  ein.
Passende Klemmen für HE435 = HE2H.N & HE4HN 2, 3, 4 & 5-polig.

TECHNICAL DATA TEKNISKA DATA TECHNISCHE ANGABEN
Working temperature Insulation material Colour Screw PT 3 x 16 self tapping  Phillips panhead cross combination screws.
Arbetstemperatur Isolationsmaterial Färg Skruv  PT 3 x 16 med kombi huvud.
Dauertemperatur Isoliermaterial Farbe Schraube PT 3 x 16 Gewindeschneidender Normalkopf kombiniert mit Kreuzschlitz Ph.

100°C Polyamide 6 White  Vit  Weiss

HE435

Hole size 5,1 - 5,3 mm due material thickness
Hål storlek 5,1 - 5,3 mm beroende på godstjocklek.
Lochweite 5,1 - 5,3 mm abhängig von Trägerdicke.


